2613)7-1(0-95P03:40 f	RCVD	Vol	M95	Page	17853
	Sind to	And the second second second second second		-4-78-74					
APPLICATION TO EXEMPT A MOBILE HOME PROM Mar Recording Return to BEGISTRATION AND TITLING									
ONEGON MOTOR VEHICLES DI 1805 LANA AVE, NE, SALEN O		mwood Ave.	Ow	ner's Certificate o				JUM	3 1990
INSTRUCTION	5: 0.0.07830	11 31100		49515					
This form must be completed, signed by all interest-holding parties and have a Title Report or Lot Book Report attached. The Title Report or Lot Book Report cannot be over 7 days old when submitted to the Motor Vehicles Division.									
This form and Title Report or Lot Book Report must be submitted with your mobile home ownership documents and, if the mobile home is to be financed by a third party, proof of a loan approval.									
				PART 1					
IWE, the undersigned hereby certify that I/WE am/are the owner(s) of record of real property, the legal description and location of which is (description as recorded by county recorder or a certified copy of your deed may be substituted):									
Lot 2, Old Howard Ranch Estates, Tract No. 1048, according to the official plat thereof									
on file in the office of the County Clerk of Klamath County, Oregon									
If there is a mortgage, deed of trust or lien on this land list all mortgages and beneficiaries of deeds of trust below. Space is provided for two names and addresses.									
NAME AND ADDRESS		NT N	2701	MRI Mawaha Ch	MD	- Dowt	1		10
First Interstate Bank of Oregon, N.A. 2701 NW Vaughn St., MP-5, Portland, OR 97210 NAME AND ADDRESS									
Tax Lot Number (from assessor): KEY# 'S 135357 & 701681									
PART II IWE further certify that I/WE also are the owner(s) of a mobile home which is located on the real property described above, and that the									
	of the mobile home is:			LENGTH		INTIFICATION			
1995	BARRINGTON	28ft		70ft					<u>1B13275-BA1</u>
If there is a secured interest in the mobile home, list all security interest holders, mortgagees, beneficiaries of deeds of trust, and lienholders whose interest is secured by the mobile home below. Space is provided for two names, addresses and approvals. Signatures from the parties listed below are their approval that the application may be submitted.									
First Interstate Bank of Oregon, N.A. 2701 NW Vaughn St., MP-5, Portland, OR 97210									
NAME AND ADDRESS							-		
SIGNATURE OF SECUR		DATE	31-9	SIGNATURE OF S	ECURED PA	ATY .			DATE
Tax Lot Numbe	r (from assessor):	00	21	<u>5 X</u>			· · · · ·		
I/WE own the la	and and/or mobile ho	me 🔲 described a	bove	free and clear of all	mortgage	es, deeds o	of trust, se	curity intere	ests and liens.
	know the whereabouts								
	t/the statements made a		e to the	e best of my/our kno	wiedge.				PHONE (Optional)
SIGNATURE OF OWNER	Harman	ADDRESS PO BOX 166	57, L	LAPINE, OR 9'	7739		,		
SIGNATURE OF OWNER	Jarm	ADDRESS SITUS: LON	IG PF	RAIRIE DR. LAI	PINE. C	R 977	39		
	(Office Use			PART III			fice Use)		
Application for exemption for a mobile home is hereby approved									
DATE SIGNATURE OF DAVOFFICER									
6-23-13 × 1/4 A. 1/ 84									
THIS EXEMPTION IS VOID IF NOT RECORDED WITH THE COUNTY WITHIN 15 DAYS FROM: 6.23-75									
STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: ss.									
Filed for rec	ord at request of A.D.,		Cou :40	nty Title o'clockP	_M an	d duly rec	_ the corded in	10th	n day M95
v	n.b., of	Deeds		on	Page 1	7853	·		
C P C				Bernetha (Bv		ich Cou	inty Clerk	Ĉe,	
FEE									

\$10.00